
POIDS PLACE NOM CLUB LIGUE

-48 1 SERTON EMILIE JC  ISSOUDUN TBO

-48 2 LIMES EMILIE BALMA SAINT EXU MP

-48 3 BURGER STEPHANIE ALLIANCE NIEVRE BOU

-48 3 MEERSMAN MANON J K C L ISLOIS MP

-48 5 BAYLE CHRYSTELLE JC THIERNOIS AUV

-48 5 VIENNET CINDY AL BEAUMONT AUV

-52 1 LANDOMIEL MEGANE CLERMONT AUVERG AUV

-52 2 BOUBON MARIE JAP 63 AUV

-52 3 RANCHER CYRIELLE USJ86 PCH

-52 3 BOURGUIGNON SARAH A.J.LIMOGES LIM

-52 5 BRAMMA LUDWINA JC LATTES LR

-52 5 REVOLLON NADEGE COMMENTRY ASJ AUV

-52 7 GUICHARD NOLWENN JC ANJOU PDL

-52 7 PAILLON SHANA ALLIANCE NIEVRE BOU

-57 1 DUPONT JUSTINE ENTENTE ROCHELA PCH

-57 2 BRIANT MATHILDE STPHIL TREGUNC BRE

-57 3 BELLOUIN ALINE JC ANJOU PDL

-57 3 HAVY MARIE RSC CHAMPIGNY 94

-57 5 PRAX CAMILLE J K C L ISLOIS MP

-57 5 BOQUET LENAIG JC  GRAND ROUEN NOR

-57 7 VEZIEN LAURIE USJ86 PCH

-57 7 FILLETTE ANGELE USORLEAN.LOIRET TBO

-63 1 BASTIN ANNE LAURE COLOMIERS JUDO MP

-63 2 AUROUX EMMANUELLE ALLIANCE JUDO G LIM

-63 3 MARCHESE LISA PASSIONJUDO35 BRE

-63 3 ALBERT TATIANA JC COGNAC PCH

-63 5 BRUNELLIERE CAMILLE JUDO CLUB MIOSS PCH

-63 5 JOUBERT GWLADYS J.C.RUFFECOIS PCH

-63 7 FONTEIX MARINE AS.VENNECY TBO

-63 7 GIORGI STEPHANIE USORLEAN.LOIRET TBO

-70 1 CALVI ELODIE SO MILLAU JUDO MP

-70 2 PINEL CHLOE USJ86 PCH

-70 3 GAULTIER ESTELLE J.C.RUFFECOIS PCH

-70 3 SAUVIAC SABRINA J C MONTASTRUC MP

-70 5 CHARBONNIER EMILIE JC VILLEMAGNE LR

-70 5 PISSARD MAILLET MAUD DOJO NIVERNAIS BOU

-70 7 MARTIN MATHILDE AL BEAUMONT AUV

-78 1 RECASENS SABRINA EYSINES EJ AQU

-78 2 FLEURY JESSICA JC  GRAND ROUEN NOR

-78 3 ANCELIN LEA JC COGNAC PCH

+78 1 BOISSIERE ISABELLE J.A. ISLE JUDO LIM

+78 2 THILLIER SABINE JC.DESCARTES TBO

+78 3 GARNIER CINDY J. C. CASTILLON AQU

+78 4 LAMAND PAULINE ALLIANCE NIEVRE BOU

DEMI-FINALE CHPT DE FRANCE SENIORS - LIMOGES - 18/05/2014

 RESULTATS FEMININES
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Cat. -48
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

    P1 BALMA SAINT E LIMES EMILIE     1D

    P2 ALLIANCE NIEV BURGER STEPHANIE     2D

    P1 JC  ISSOUDUN SERTON EMILIE     2D

    P2 J K C L ISLOI MEERSMAN MANON     1D

LIMES EMILIE   

SERTON EMILIE  
0011\0001

SERTON EMILIE  

100 \000 

 1 - SERTON EMILIE        JC  ISSOUDUN  TBO       P1 
 2 - LIMES EMILIE         BALMA SAINT EXMP        P1 
 3 - BURGER STEPHANIE     ALLIANCE NIEVRBOU       P2 
 3 - MEERSMAN MANON       J K C L ISLOISMP        P2 



Demi-Finale Chpt de France Seniors
Limoges 18/05/2014

Cat. -48
Nb. Judokas :  6

  

Poule n° 1

TBO TBO SERTON EMILIE  JC  ISSOUDUN   2D 1/10 2100 000 

MP MP  LIMES EMILIE   BALMA SAINT EXU1D 1/10 1021000

AUV AUV BAYLE CHRYSTELL JC THIERNOIS   CM 0/0 3000000

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 

Poule n° 2

AUV AUV VIENNET CINDY  AL BEAUMONT    1D 0/0 3000000

BOU BOU BURGER STEPHANI ALLIANCE NIEVRE2D 1/10 2000020

MP MP  MEERSMAN MANON J K C L ISLOIS 1D 2/20 1020100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 



Demi-Finale Chpt de France Seniors
Limoges 18/05/2014

Cat. -52
Nb. Judokas :  9

  
    PDL JC ANJOU     GUICHARD NOLWENN     1D

    LIM A.J.LIMOGES  BOURGUIGNON SARAH     1D

    MP JUDO OLYMPIA CHAPELLE AUDREY     3D

    AUV JAP 63       BOUBON MARIE     1D

    LR JC LATTES    BRAMMA LUDWINA     2D

    PCH USJ86        RANCHER CYRIELLE     1D

    AUV COMMENTRY ASJ REVOLLON NADEGE     CM

    BOU ALLIANCE NIEV PAILLON SHANA     CM

    AUV CLERMONT AUVE LANDOMIEL MEGANE     1D

GUICHARD NOLWEN

BOURGUIGNON SAR

CHAPELLE AUDREY

BOUBON MARIE   

010 \000 

RANCHER CYRIELL

REVOLLON NADEGE

PAILLON SHANA  

LANDOMIEL MEGAN

BOURGUIGNON SAR

0201\000 

BOUBON MARIE   

021 \000 

RANCHER CYRIELL

101 \000 

LANDOMIEL MEGAN

1001\000 

BOUBON MARIE   

0001\0002

LANDOMIEL MEGAN

110 \000 

LANDOMIEL MEGAN

110 \0001

           

   

GUICHARD NOLWE

           GUICHARD NOLWEPDL

BRAMMA LUDWINA

100 \011            BRAMMA LUDWINA

           

LR 

BRAMMA LUDWINA

012 \0001           

RANCHER CYRIEL

1011\001            CHAPELLE AUDREMP 

RANCHER CYRIEL

           

   

REVOLLON NADEG

           REVOLLON NADEGAUV

REVOLLON NADEG

100 \000M           

           

   

PAILLON SHANA

           

BOURGUIGNON SA

100 \000            PAILLON SHANABOU

BOURGUIGNON SA

 1 - LANDOMIEL MEGANE     CLERMONT AUVERAUV       AUV

 2 - BOUBON MARIE         JAP 63        AUV       AUV

 3 - RANCHER CYRIELLE     USJ86         PCH       PCH

 3 - BOURGUIGNON SARAH    A.J.LIMOGES   LIM       LIM

 5 - BRAMMA LUDWINA       JC LATTES     LR        LR 

 5 - REVOLLON NADEGE      COMMENTRY ASJ AUV       AUV

 7 - GUICHARD NOLWENN     JC ANJOU      PDL       PDL

 7 - PAILLON SHANA        ALLIANCE NIEVR BOU       BOU
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Cat. -57
Nb. Judokas :  10

  
    LIM AL BOSMIE L A STOURBE CHARLOTTE     2D

    NOR JC  GRAND ROU BOQUET LENAIG       

    PCH USJ86        VEZIEN LAURIE     2D

    MP J K C L ISLOI PRAX CAMILLE     1D

    BRE STPHIL TREGUN BRIANT MATHILDE     1D

    PDL JC ANJOU     BELLOUIN ALINE     2D

    94 RSC CHAMPIGNY HAVY MARIE     2D

    NOR US ETREPAGNY WERNO LAUREANE     1D

    PCH ENTENTE ROCHE DUPONT JUSTINE     1D

    TBO USORLEAN.LOIR FILLETTE ANGELE     1D

BOQUET LENAIG  

020 \000 

VEZIEN LAURIE  

PRAX CAMILLE   

BRIANT MATHILDE

BELLOUIN ALINE 

HAVY MARIE     

0201\000 

DUPONT JUSTINE 

FILLETTE ANGELE

BOQUET LENAIG  

110 \0001

BRIANT MATHILDE

020 \0002

BELLOUIN ALINE 

100 \000 

DUPONT JUSTINE 

100 \000 

BRIANT MATHILDE

100 \000 

DUPONT JUSTINE 

1001\0004

DUPONT JUSTINE 

0011\000 

STOURBE CHARLO

           

LIM

VEZIEN LAURIE

100 \000            VEZIEN LAURIEPCH

PRAX CAMILLE

110 \0011           

           

   

PRAX CAMILLE

           

BELLOUIN ALINE

0201\0001           PRAX CAMILLEMP 

BELLOUIN ALINE

           

   

HAVY MARIE

           HAVY MARIE94 

HAVY MARIE

1011\0011           

           

   

FILLETTE ANGEL

           

HAVY MARIE

100 \0001           FILLETTE ANGELTBO

BOQUET LENAIG

 1 - DUPONT JUSTINE       ENTENTE ROCHELPCH       PCH

 2 - BRIANT MATHILDE      STPHIL TREGUNC BRE       BRE

 3 - BELLOUIN ALINE       JC ANJOU      PDL       PDL

 3 - HAVY MARIE           RSC CHAMPIGNY 94        94 

 5 - PRAX CAMILLE         J K C L ISLOIS MP        MP 

 5 - BOQUET LENAIG        JC  GRAND ROUE NOR       NOR

 7 - VEZIEN LAURIE        USJ86         PCH       PCH

 7 - FILLETTE ANGELE      USORLEAN.LOIRE TBO       TBO
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Cat. -63
Nb. Judokas :  8

  
    PCH JUDO CLUB MIO BRUNELLIERE CAMILLE     2D

    LIM ALLIANCE JUDO AUROUX EMMANUELLE     1D

    PCH J.C.RUFFECOIS JOUBERT GWLADYS     2D

    TBO AS.VENNECY   FONTEIX MARINE     CM

    MP COLOMIERS JUD BASTIN ANNE LAURE     1D

    TBO USORLEAN.LOIR GIORGI STEPHANIE     2D

    PCH JC COGNAC    ALBERT TATIANA     1D

    BRE PASSIONJUDO35 MARCHESE LISA     1D

AUROUX EMMANUEL
1011\0002

JOUBERT GWLADYS
100 \0001

BASTIN ANNE LAU
011 \0112

MARCHESE LISA  
101 \0002

AUROUX EMMANUEL
0201\0002

BASTIN ANNE LAU
100 \0001

BASTIN ANNE LAU

101 \0011

           
   

BRUNELLIERE CA
           BRUNELLIERE CA

BRUNELLIERE CA
110 \000            

           
   

FONTEIX MARINE
           

MARCHESE LISA
1001\0001           FONTEIX MARINE

MARCHESE LISA

           
   

GIORGI STEPHAN
           GIORGI STEPHAN

ALBERT TATIANA
110 \001M           

           
   

ALBERT TATIANA
           

ALBERT TATIANA
100 \000            ALBERT TATIANA

JOUBERT GWLADY

 1 - BASTIN ANNE LAURE    COLOMIERS JUDOMP        MP 

 2 - AUROUX EMMANUELLE    ALLIANCE JUDO LIM       LIM

 3 - MARCHESE LISA        PASSIONJUDO35 BRE       BRE

 3 - ALBERT TATIANA       JC COGNAC     PCH       PCH

 5 - BRUNELLIERE CAMILLE  JUDO CLUB MIOSPCH       PCH

 5 - JOUBERT GWLADYS      J.C.RUFFECOIS PCH       PCH

 7 - FONTEIX MARINE       AS.VENNECY    TBO       TBO

 7 - GIORGI STEPHANIE     USORLEAN.LOIRETBO       TBO
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Cat. -70
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

    P1 SO MILLAU JUD CALVI ELODIE     1D

    P2 J.C.RUFFECOIS GAULTIER ESTELLE     1D

    P1 USJ86        PINEL CHLOE     2D

    P2 J C MONTASTRU SAUVIAC SABRINA     1D

CALVI ELODIE   
1021\0002

PINEL CHLOE    
0003\0004

CALVI ELODIE   

110 \000 

 1 - CALVI ELODIE         SO MILLAU JUDOMP        P1 
 2 - PINEL CHLOE          USJ86         PCH       P1 
 3 - GAULTIER ESTELLE     J.C.RUFFECOIS PCH       P2 
 3 - SAUVIAC SABRINA      J C MONTASTRUCMP        P2 
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Cat. -70
Nb. Judokas :  7

  

Poule n° 1

LR LR  CHARBONNIER EMI JC VILLEMAGNE  2D 1/10 3001000021

AUV AUV MARTIN MATHILDE AL BEAUMONT    2D 0/0 40002000001

MP MP  CALVI ELODIE   SO MILLAU JUDO 1D 2/20 200021011100

PCH PCH PINEL CHLOE    USJ86          2D 3/30 111021011100

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 

Poule n° 2

BOU BOU PISSARD MAILLET DOJO NIVERNAIS CM 0/0 3000000H

MP MP  SAUVIAC SABRINA J C MONTASTRUC 1D 2/10 20003100

PCH PCH GAULTIER ESTELL J.C.RUFFECOIS  1D 1/10 10002103

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 
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Cat. -78
Nb. Judokas :  3

  

Poule n° 1

PCH PCH ANCELIN LEA    JC COGNAC      2D 0/0 3000000

AQU AQU RECASENS SABRIN EYSINES EJ     1D 2/20 1101100

NOR NOR FLEURY JESSICA JC  GRAND ROUEN1D 1/10 2000020

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 2x3 - 1x3 
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Cat. +78
Nb. Judokas :  4

  

Poule n° 1

AQU AQU GARNIER CINDY  J. C. CASTILLON1D 1/10 3000000022

BOU BOU LAMAND PAULINE ALLIANCE NIEVRE1D 1/10 4101000001

TBO TBO THILLIER SABINE JC.DESCARTES   2D 2/20 2000100101

LIM LIM BOISSIERE ISABE J.A. ISLE JUDO 1D 2/20 1100000020

 Ordre des combats: 1x2 - 3x4 - 1x3 - 2x4 - 1x4 - 2x3 
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